Available from Micro to Pilot scale in stainless steel
or assorted high-temperature, corrosion resistant
alloys. Parker Autoclave Engineers offer a variety
of reactors for use with liquids, gases or solids
with stationary, spinning or falling catalyst baskets.
Corrosion resistant gradientless reactor is basic
equipment for advancing the science of gas
phase, solid phase, heterogeneous catalyst

See the “Ordering Guide” of this bulletin to find drawing numbers and contact your local Sales Representative or Parker Autoclave Engineers directly to obtain
assembly drawings.
Catalytic Reactor Ordering Guide
16
The following reactor assemblies INCLUDE motor, thermocouples and electrically heated furnace (for the voltage
specified in the table). Be advised, motor controls, tachometer display, furnace controls and the display for the
thermocouple are purchased as separate items. See the “Instrumentation” section of the Parker Autoclave Engi-
neers Catalog for process instruments and controls.
Catalog Number
Description
SS = ANSI 316  Stainless Steel
HC = Hastelloy® C-276
Motor
Power
Source
Temp.Rating
Weight
lb.
CR0005HC05ZH16A Micro Reactor 50cc HC Air 120V 650ºF (343ºC) 47
CR0005HC05ZH16D Micro Reactor 50cc HC DC 120V 650ºF (343ºC) 62
CRHT05HC05ZH16D Micro Reactor 50cc HC DC 120V 1000ºF (536ºC) 62
CR0005HC05ZH26A Micro Reactor 50cc HC Air 240V 650ºF (343ºC) 47
CR0005HC05ZH26D Micro Reactor 50cc HC DC 240V 650ºF (343ºC) 62
CRHT05HC05ZH26D Micro Reactor 50cc HC DC 240V 1000ºF (536ºC) 62
CRA5HC05ZH16A Micro Robinson 50cc HC Air 120V 650ºF (343ºC) 47
CRA5HC05ZH16D Micro Robinson 50cc HC DC 120V 650ºF (343ºC) 62
CRAHT5HC05ZH16D Micro Robinson 50cc HC DC 120V 1000ºF (536ºC) 62